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Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with 'G’

Click name to unpack, description to

g2h.lha
gadget33.1lha

GalantineCheck. lha

Gallery.lha
GavinsQuest.lha
Gbl_Hazard.lha
GBRipper.lha
gconv.lha
GED_Hexedit.lha
GehirnAnatomy.lha
Geometryl2l.lha
97)
GeoWorld. lha
GeoW_engl.lha
GeoW_Upl.lha
archiv
GeoW_Up2.1lha
info
GifToPng.lha
GigaGuide.lha
Gir06.1lha
Gizeh. jpg
GLCv1_0.1lha
Global.lha
GlobalTrash.lha
Gloom3loading.txt
Gloom_KTX336.1lha
Glycolyse.lha
Gmpgui.lha
gms_dev.lha
gms_french.lha
gms_user.lha
GNS_Syntex.lha
or 4thv
goados.lha
Shell

util/conv
docs/mags
pix/anim
gfx/misc
mods/chip
demo/ecs
misc/emu
text/hyper
text/edit
docs/misc
misc/math

misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu

misc/edu

biz/dopus
comm/misc
comm/tcp
pix/misc
gfx/misc
mods/sbc
util/wb
docs/help
game/data
docs/misc
mus/midi
dev/misc
dev/misc
dev/misc
demo/aga

util/misc

33K
500K
284K
693K
1K
318K
62K
12K
39K
255K
42K

559K
9K
155K

130K

49K
23K
269K
24K
136K
49K
156K
4K
OK
8K
109K
443K
155K
230K
853K

4K

read the readme or get help
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G2h - AmigaGuide to html converter
German Freeware Magazine

Galantine animation

Creates HTML gallery from your pictures
THX Music Module by G.Lucas

Global Hazard! demo by GiGA Prod.

Game Boy GFX Ripper 0.3 by Balrog Soft
Makes guides more backwards compatible
Hexedit Environment for GOLDED VO0.90
BrainAnatomy (FW-Doc) (german)
Geometrical calculations (minor update, Nov <

GeoWorld-Demo (German) UPDATE from 12/22/97
GeoWorld V1.0 - english locale files
GeoWorld-Update (28.12.97) - new data <+

GeoWorld-Update2 (28.12.97) - new country <

Convert GIF images to PNG with DOpus5.5+
Makes guide of aminet files etc. vl1.7

Gsm internet realtime audio player
Abstract art, created with QbistAmiga
GLOCK Keyboard controller

Global Groove - hardtrance 4ch
Global-Trashcan with GUI,undelete and more
How to get the Gloom3 demo/game to work!
KTX 33.6k modem config for Gloom Delux
Glycolyse (FW-Doc) (german)

GUI for GMPlay (vl1.6)

Games Master System V0.9B (developer files)
French documentation for GMS VO0.8B

Games Master System V0.9B (user files)
SYNTEX, Amiga AGA Demo from GeNeSiS. 3rd ( ¢

Short A-DOS script to reset into a custom <+
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GoaMania.lha
goofygob. jpg
GordonsWB. lha
GothbenchII.lha
GOtoIS02_21.1ha
gpatch.lha
gpmhd. lha

GraalDriverUpd. lha

Gradivus.lha

GrafittiError.lha

GraphX.lha
GreenPlastic.lha
Greenspace.lha

Greetings_1997. jpg

Groundwars.lha
Groundwars. lha
gtoh.lha
Guardian35.1lha
guidcli.lha
GuideML. lha
GUIToolKit.lha
Gundam_REKO. 1ha

GuruStatistix.lha

Gyromouse.txt

mods/tranc
pix/jason
pix/anim
pix/back
util/conv
util/misc
game/patch
game/role
mods/tranc
docs/lists
misc/math
mods/huezo
mods/sbc
pix/art
game/demo
game/shoot
util/conv
game/shoot
dev/gui
text/hyper
dev/basic
game/data
util/misc
hard/hack

192K
27K
509K
417K
10K
49K
15K
172K
104K
15K
72K
93K
43K
168K
430K
152K
22K
148K
291K
18K
95K
749K
198K
2K
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Dr.Avalanche'‘s ’Goa Mania’ (PT)

Goofy kid cartoon next to his computer
Animation Intro to WB by GWright
Darken your desktop.

AmigaPL to ISO-8859-2 converter
Patch system for program updates
HD-Installer for Grand Prix Master V1.0
Graal Driver 2.206 - Bug fix release
Hardtrance MOD by TSt

What isn'‘t compatible with Grafitti card?
GERMAN Math program V2.5 FREEWARE
StrippokerMusic by Huezo

Green Space Cola - experimental techno 4ch
Happy Holidays!

DEMO of an NC.Gamez game
AGA shooter from NC.Gamez
Gtoh Guide To Html converter
Horizontal-scrolling shoot em up for wb
Scripted, Visually editable GUIs - V3.3
Cool AmigaGuide —-> HTML converter (V1.5)
Tool for creating GUI’s in Blitz2 code
Gundam HAM8 cardset for Reko Klondike AGA
Analyses the Guruhistory of MCP (V1.82)
PC gyromouse adaptor

v2.21

(req. AGA+030)
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